P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
e
cifica

receive training and support, and discover
new, innovative HPLC, GC, and IC solutions.
Ordering Information
Part No. Rapid Separation Pumps
5040.0026 HPG-3200RS  Biocompatible Binary Rapid Separation Pump
5040.0046 HPG-3400RS  Biocompatible Binary Rapid Separation Pump
 with Solvent Selector Valves
5040.0036 LPG-3400RS Biocompatible Quaternary Rapid Separation Pump
5043.0036 LPG-3400XRS  Quaternary Rapid Separation Pump with Extended Pressure Range
5040.0066 DGP-3600RS  Biocompatible Dual-Gradient Rapid Separation Pump
5041.0030 NCP-3200RS Biocompatible Nano/Capillary Pump
5041.0010 NCS-3500RS Biocompatible Nano LC Pump with Column Compartment
5041.0020 NCS-3500RS Biocompatible Capillary LC Pump with Column Compartment
 Standard Pumps
5040.0011 ISO-3100SD Isocratic Analytical Pump
5040.0021 HPG-3200SD Binary Analytical Pump
5040.0041 HPG-3400SD Binary Analytical Pump with Solvent Selector Valves
5040.0031 LPG-3400SD Quaternary Analytical Pump
5040.0061 DGP-3600SD Dual-Gradient Analytical Pump
 Biocompatible Pumps with Extended Flow Range
5042.0011 ISO-3100BM Biocompatible Isocratic Micro Pump
5042.0025 HPG-3200BX Biocompatible Binary Semipreparative Pump
 Solvent Racks
5035.9200 Thermo Scientific Dionex SR-3000 Solvent Rack (without degasser)
5035.9250 Thermo Scientific Dionex SRD-3200 Solvent Rack with 2 degasser channels
5035.9245 Thermo Scientific Dionex SRD-3400 Solvent Rack with 4 degasser channels